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Welcome!

Here’s where we are headed:

1. Introduction Jason Madrak

2. Marketplace Remarks Deb Bacon

3. Product Portfolio Review Doug Stevens

4. Pricing and Competitive Positioning Brian Plaskow

5. Operational Update Jim Wadleigh

6. Marketplace Network Overview Melissa Powell

7. Broker Service Unit Update Molly Unkelbach

8. Commission and Bonus Review Jason Madrak

9. East and West Team Updates Amy Demarco & Fabian Guardarrama
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Deb Bacon

Marketplace Remarks

This document is not intended for marketing purposes or public distribution and is considered “Trade Secrets and Confidential Information,” as defined in your Agreement with Molina Healthcare, Inc. (“MHI”). Distribution and reproduction of this

document is strictlyprohibited and may be grounds for immediate termination of your Agreement and any other legal remedies MHI may have.The information in this document is pending regulator approval and may be subject to change.



Doug Stevens

Product Portfolio Review
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Brian Plaskow

Pricing and Competitive 

Positioning
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Jim Wadleigh

Operational Update
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Melissa Powell

Marketplace Network 

Overview
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Molly Unkelbach

Broker Service Unit 

Update
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Fabian Guardarrama & Amy DeMarco 

East and West 

Team Updates
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Eastern Region (FL, IL, KY, MI, MS, OH, SC, WI)
Fabian Guardarrama - Director of Sales
Fabian.Guardarrama@MolinaHealthcare.com

(305) 807-2172

Western Region (CA, ID, NM, TX, UT, WA)
Amy DeMarco - Director of Sales
Amy.DeMarco@MolinaHealthcare.com

(657) 243-7461
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Spanish - All States
Aldo Loayza - Marketplace Sales Manager
Aldo.Loayza@MolinaHealthcare.com

(385) 522-3865

South Florida & South Carolina
Tina Moseley Martinez - Marketplace Sales Manager
Tina.Martinez1@MolinaHealthcare.com

(786) 837-4844

Florida & Mississippi
Lindsay Scruggs - Marketplace Sales Manager 
Lindsay.Scruggs@MolinaHealthcare.com

(305) 587-6449 
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Kentucky, Michigan & Ohio
Kahassai Tafese - Marketplace Sales Manager 
Kahassai.Tafese@MolinaHealthcare.com

(614) 623-8267

Illinois & Wisconsin 
Kristen Nickel - Marketplace Sales Manager
Kristen.Nickel@MolinaHealthcare.com

(262) 229-0955 
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New Mexico & North Texas 
Gene Wedgeworth - Marketplace Sales Manager 
Gene.Wedgeworth@MolinaHealthcare.com

(972) 210-9437

South Texas & Nevada
Gabriel Arguello - Marketplace Sales Manager 
Gabriel.Arguello@MolinaHealthcare.com

(210) 517-4814

Washington
Casey Meehan - Marketplace Sales Manager
Casey.Meehan@MolinaHealthcare.com

(360) 764-6816
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California
Andrea Espinoza - Marketplace Sales Manager 
Andrea.Espinoza@MolinaHealthcare.com

(442) 300-4292

Idaho & Utah
Rhonda Clarke - Marketplace Sales Manager 
Rhonda.Clarke@MolinaHealthcare.com

(385) 707-3981
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CREDITS: This presentation template was created 
by Slidesgo, including icons by Flaticon, and 
infographics & images by Freepik. 

THANK YOU!
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